10. Hondricher Schiler OL

Wimmis / Bruchwald
Do. 26.10.2023

Madchen 7. Klasse (27)

Rang

0N NN =

©

1. Laufer*in

Amélie Rothen
Annina Rohr

Malin Baumgartner
Anja Baumann

Elin Wiedmer
Linn-Kristin Lehmann
llenia Maurer
Leonie Kinzi
Michelle Kiinzi

Anja Stucki
Natascha Zurbrigg
Romina von Niederhdusern
Jane Wenger
Jasmine Zahler
Mishel Rao

Stefanie Stucki
Anouk Nina Reusser
Lina Lengweiler
Aime Blum

Julia Rubin

Lisa Rdschlein
Jessie Lauber
Sandy Rubin

Nina Wittwer

Zoé Fankhauser
Luana Teixeria
Isabel Willi

2.2 km 105 Steigung

2. Laufer*in
Anouk Auf der Maur
Julia Baumann
Grace Liuscher
Julia Gasser
Corinne Spring
Marlene Perreten
Liana Schluchter
Enya Inniger
Shana Moser
Fiona Erb

Jael Rubin
Melina Maurer
Adline Gerber
Lea Makowsky
Lena Blhler
Melina Schéfer
Nina Rubin
Leonie Richener
Joélle Meyer
Amélie Blhler
Maria Inniger
Kim Waldspurger
Romina Martins
Abigail Mereu
Aline Wiedmer
Sofiia Harri

Lara Reber

9 Posten
3. Laufer*in

Ameélie Streit
Anna Vogel

Jule Badertscher
Amelie Regez

Nina von Kanel

Nila Ryter

Aysha Wafler

@) olg hondrich

Schule

Schule Wimmis

OS Léangenstein, Spiez
Erlebnis.Schule Wengi b. Fruti
OS Langenstein, Spiez
Schule Diemtigtal

OS Langenstein, Spiez
0SS Mili Reichenbach
OSS Frutigen

Sek Erlenbach

Sek Erlenbach

0SS Miili Reichenbach
Sek Erlenbach

Sek Erlenbach

OSS Mili Reichenbach
0SS Miili Reichenbach
Sek Erlenbach

OSS Mili Reichenbach
Sek Erlenbach

Sek Erlenbach

0SS Miili Reichenbach
0SS Miili Reichenbach
0SS Miili Reichenbach
0SS Milli Reichenbach
0SS Mili Reichenbach
Sek Erlenbach

OSS Frutigen

Schule Wimmis

Zeit
19:05
22:14
23:11
23:47
24:52
25:16
26:20
29:42
31:13
33:25
34:04
34:46
35:47
36:02
37:41
37:59
37:59
38:17
39:50
41:59
42:34
43:53
45:18
47:17
53:04
55:11
55:35

Rickstand

0:00
+3:09
+4:06
+4:42
+5:47
+6:11
+7:15
+10:37
+12:08
+14:20
+14:59
+15:41
+16:42
+16:57
+18:36
+18:54
+18:54
+19:12
+20:45
+22:54
+23:29
+24:48
+26:13
+28:12
+33:59
+36:06
+36:30



